

2659 SW Main Blvd. Lake City, FL 32025 386-752-2414

www.guerryfuneralhome.net

General Price List

These prices are effective as of June 1, 2025 but are subject to change without notice.

The goods and services shown below are those we can provide to our customers. You may choose only the items you desire. However, any funeral arrangements you select will include a charge for our basic services. If legal or other requirements mean you must buy any items you did not specifically ask for we will explain the reason in writing on the statement we provide describing the funeral goods.

1.	Bas	sic Services of funeral director and staff	\$ 2195 <u>.</u>
	Ou	r fee for basic services or funeral director and staff includes conducting the arrangen	nent conference,
	pla	nning the funeral, obtaining necessary permits, and placing obituary notices. This fee	e for our basic
	ser	vices will be added to the total cost of the funeral arrangements you select. (This fee	e is already
	inc	luded in our charges for direct cremations, immediate burials, and forwarding or reco	eiving remains.)
2.	<u>Em</u>	balming	\$ <u>995</u>
	Exc	cept in certain special cases, embalming is not required by law. Embalming may be no	ecessary, however,
	if y	ou select certain funeral arrangements, such as a funeral with a viewing. If you do no	ot want
	em	balming, you usually have the right to choose an arrangement that does not require	you to pay for it,
	suc	ch as direct cremation or immediate burial.	
3.	<u>Otl</u>	ner Preparation of the body	
	A.	Washing and disinfecting remains with no embalming	\$275
	В.	Hair Dresser	\$75
	C.	Casketing, Dressing and cosmetology	\$200
	D.	Autopsy reconstruction	\$295
	E.	Refrigeration (per day)	\$75
	F.	Tissue donor reconstruction	\$395
4.	Ad	ditional Services and Facilities	
	A.	Visitation – At funeral Home	\$425
	В.	Visitation – At Church	\$495
	C.	Funeral Ceremony- Chapel	\$395
	D.	Funeral Ceremony- Church	\$495
	E.	Funeral Ceremony- Graveside	\$330

5.	Automotive Equipment (beyond 50 miles, add \$2.00 per mile.)		
	A. Transfer of remains to Funeral Home\$395		
	B. Hearse\$395		
	C. Lead Car for Procession\$115		
	D. Service Van\$110		
	E. Family car-limoPer Quote		
6.	Caskets\$1495 to \$6090		
	A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.		
7.	Outer Burial Containers\$1295 to \$6895		
	A complete price list will be provided at the funeral home.		
	(Con't)		
	Forwarding remains to another Funeral Home\$2295		
	This charge includes the removal of remains, basic services of staff, embalming, necessary authorizations,		
	minimum shipping container and local transportation to airport. (This charge does not include visitation,		
	rites, or ceremonies prior to forwarding of the body.)		
	Receiving remains from another Funeral Home\$2395		
	This charge includes basic services of staff, pick up of remains, and transportation of remains to the		
	cemetery. This charge does not include any rites or ceremonies.		
	Immediate Burial with minimum casket provided by Funeral Home\$2895		
	This charge includes removal of remains, local transportation to the cemetery, and basic services of the		
	staff. This charge does not include any rites or ceremonies.		
	Direct Cremations		
	This charge includes removal of remains, local transportation to the crematory, and basic services of staff.		
	This charge does not include any rites or ceremonies. If you want to arrange a direct cremation, you can		
	use an alternative container. Alternative containers encase the body and can be made of materials like		
	fiberboard or composition materials (with or without an outside covering). The containers we provide are		
	cardboard containers, cremation casket and traditional caskets.		
	A. Direct cremation with container provided by funeral home		
	B. Direct cremation with alternative container		
	C. Direct cremation with minimum flat top casket		